

April 03, 2023

To

The Manager,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Sir.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations,2011

With reference to above, please find enclosed herewith the Disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of shares and takeovers) Regulation, 2011-Part A and B for the year ended 31.03.2023.

Kindly acknowledge the same

Thanking You

For CITYMAN LIMITED

KARIMATT Digitally signed by KARIMATTOM OM JOSEPH JOSEPH SANTHOSH Date: 2023.04.03 SANTHOSH 13:15:44+05'30'

Santhosh Joseph Karimattom Promoter

CITYMAN LIMITED



NNEXURE -1

Format for Disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011

Part- A-Details of Shareholding

Part- A-Details of Shareholding			
1.Name of the Target Company(TC)	CITYMAN LI	MITED	
2.Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the	BSE LIMITED		
shares of the TC are listed			
3.Particulars of the shareholder(s)			
a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting	SANTHOSH JOSEPH KARIMATTOM ANNAMMA JOSEPH EMMANUEL PALLATH JOHN SAJAN JOSEPH SAJAN JULIANA SANTHOSH SAJANI TOBY SOBHA SAJAN ZENA EMMANUEL PALLATH		
in Concert (PAC)whose total holding			
(including that in the form of shares,			
warrants, convertible securities and any			
other instrument that would entitle the			
holder to receive shares in the TC is more			
than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.			
Or			
b.Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter			
group and PAC with him.			
4.Particulars of the shareholding of person(s)	Number of	% w.r.t total	% of total
mentioned at (3) above.	shares	share/v	dilute
()	Situres	oting	d
		capital	share
		wherev	/votin
		er	g
		applica	capit
		ble	al of
			TC
			(*)
As of March 31 st of the year, holding of:			
a) Shares	8402132	71.81	71.81
b) Voting Rights(otherwise than by shares)	NA	NA	NA
c) Warrants	NA	NA	NA
d)Convertible Securities	NA	NA	NA
e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC	NA	NA	NA
Total	8402132	71.81	71.81

CITYMAN LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: 153 (OLD NO. 43/35) 2ND FLOOR, PROMENADE ROAD 2ND CROSS, FRASER TOWN, BANGLAORE - 560 005. PH: +91-80-25540183, FAX: +91-80-25540193 CIN: L52322KA1992PLC013512



PART-B **

Name of the Target Company: CITYMAN LIMITED

Name(s) of the person and persons Acting in Concert(PAC) with the person.	Whether the person belongs to promoter/promoter group.	PAN of the person and PACs
SANTHOSH JOSEPH KARIMATTOM	Yes	BKWPS1385K
ANNAMMA JOSEPH	Yes	ACBPJ6450E
EMMANUEL PALLATH	Yes	AACPE2946F
JOHN SAJAN	Yes	DNJPS5835N
JOSEPH SAJAN	Yes	DNQPS6204G
JULIANA SANTHOSH	Yes	AHPPS9912B
SAJANI TOBY	Yes	ABJPT2729D
SOBHA SAJAN	Yes	AHPPS9904F
ZENA EMMANUEL PALLATH	Yes	ABGPP9031M

Signature:

KARIMATTOM Digitally signed by KARIMATTOM JOSEPH SANTHOSH District 2023.04.03 13:16:20+05'30'

Name: Santhosh Joseph Kariamttom

Status: Promoter

Cityman Limited

Place: Bengaluru Date: 03-04-2023

Note:

- 1.In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2),no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants in to equity shares of the TC
- (**) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchange but shall not be disseminated.

CITYMAN LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: 153 (OLD NO. 43/35) 2ND FLOOR, PROMENADE ROAD 2ND CROSS, FRASER TOWN, BANGLAORE - 560 005. PH: +91-80-25540183, FAX: +91-80-25540193

CIN: L52322KA1992PLC013512



STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF SHARES HELD BY PROMOTERS/ PAC

SI	Names No of shares		Percentage
1.	ANNAMMA JOSEPH	225668	1.93
2.	EMMANUEL PALLATH	4500	0.04
3.	JOHN SAJAN	500	0.00
4.	JOSEPH SAJAN	500	0.00
5.	JULIAN SANTHOSH	228675	1.95
6.	SAJANI TOBY	10	0.00
7.	SANTHOSH JOSEPH KARIMATTOM	7720312	65.98
8.	SOBHA SAJAN	221667	1.89
9.	ZENA EMMANUEL PALLATH	300	0.00
	Total	8402132	71.81

/True Copy/

KARIMATT Digitally signed by KARIMATTOM OM JOSEPH JOSEPH SANTHOSH Date: 2023.04.03 13:16:46 +05'30'

Santhosh Joseph Karimattom Promoter Cityman Limited

CITYMAN LIMITED